
2024 Cinco De Mayo 5k - Results

Overall Results:

1. 255 Davila, Hunter 27 M Male 20-29 17:44 17:44
2. 228 Bibbey, Caleb 13 M Male 0-14 20:25 20:25
3. 261 Vankirk, Levi 47 M Male 40-49 21:44 21:44
4. 243 Heilig, Wyatt 14 M Male 0-14 21:52 21:52
5. 262 Racines, Kristina 41 F Female 40-49 21:55 21:55
6. 229 Ysebaert, James 60 M Male 60-69 22:52 22:52
7. 248 Huck, Cooper 14 M Male 0-14 23:08 23:08
8. 249 Keller, Tanya 43 F Female 40-49 23:51 23:51
9. 273 Toppenberg, David 60 M Male 60-69 23:56 23:56
10. 272 Reed, Charlie 69 M Male 60-69 24:13 24:13
11. 278 Garrison, James 60 M Male 60-69 24:42 24:42
12. 250 Keller, Trent 45 M Male 40-49 25:44 25:44
13. 259 Redlich, Karl 46 M Male 40-49 26:06 26:06
14. 275 Rittmueller, Lindsey 39 F Female 30-39 26:46 26:46
15. 254 Monteague, Gary 42 M Male 40-49 26:57 26:57
16. 237 Haukap, Chandler 27 M Male 20-29 27:29 27:29
17. 244 Hauger, Breanna 28 F Female 20-29 27:46 27:46
18. 279 Hrkach, Missy 54 F Female 50-59 28:09 28:09
19. 238 Haukap, John 61 M Male 60-69 28:11 28:11
20. 256 Kimberly, Pat 51 M Male 50-59 28:25 28:25
21. 270 Wolf, Chris 64 M Male 60-69 28:36 28:36
22. 276 Klassen, Nicole 42 F Female 40-49 28:37 28:37
23. 225 Jensen, Stephanie 46 F Female 40-49 29:00 29:00
24. 251 Egge, Jerry 75 M Male 70+ 29:15 29:15
25. 232 Meehan, Smeehan 66 M Male 60-69 30:32 30:32
26. 223 Kennedy, Chase 24 M Male 20-29 30:45 30:45
27. 222 Berry, William 38 M Male 30-39 30:51 30:51
28. 252 Stone, Coeur 49 F Female 40-49 31:13 31:13
29. 263 Bushkuhl, Mary 62 F Female 60-69 33:31 33:31
30. 267 Clarke, Jason 52 M Male 50-59 34:13 34:13
31. 271 Perkins, Jessica 24 F Female 20-29 35:05 35:05
32. 236 Berg, Cameron 7 M Male 0-14 36:12 36:12
33. 234 Berg, Douglas 43 M Male 40-49 36:13 36:13
34. 231 Kotch, Pamela 60 F Female 60-69 36:40 36:40
35. 277 Kenrick, David 65 M Male 60-69 37:02 37:02
36. 245 Price, Terrene 26 F Female 20-29 37:40 37:40
37. 235 Berg, Matthew 10 M Male 0-14 37:47 37:47
38. 233 Berg, Brittany 37 F Female 30-39 37:48 37:48
39. 227 Holiday, Davis 54 M Male 50-59 42:57 42:57
40. 230 Ysebaert, Kathleeen 59 F Female 50-59 43:40 43:40



41. 268 Dobson, Joseph 58 M Male 50-59 45:40 45:40
42. 269 Dobson, Kirstin 58 F Female 50-59 45:40 45:40
43. 257 Miller, Jennifer 40 F Female 40-49 49:24 49:24
44. 226 Harmon, Louis 77 M Male 70+ 49:58 49:58
45. 241 Davis, Grant 24 M Male 20-29 50:34 50:34
46. 242 Davis, Allison 27 F Female 20-29 50:34 50:34
47. 240 Swartz, Molly 24 F Female 20-29 50:34 50:34
48. 264 Parr, Bill 70 M Male 70+ 58:29 58:29
49. 224 Chenette, Bryan 54 M Male 50-59 59:09 59:09
50. 246 Wilson, Roman 15 M Male 15-19 59:09 59:09

Gender Results:

Female
1. 262 Racines, Kristina 41 Female 40-49 21:55 21:55
2. 249 Keller, Tanya 43 Female 40-49 23:51 23:51
3. 275 Rittmueller, Lindsey 39 Female 30-39 26:46 26:46
4. 244 Hauger, Breanna 28 Female 20-29 27:46 27:46
5. 279 Hrkach, Missy 54 Female 50-59 28:09 28:09
6. 276 Klassen, Nicole 42 Female 40-49 28:37 28:37
7. 225 Jensen, Stephanie 46 Female 40-49 29:00 29:00
8. 252 Stone, Coeur 49 Female 40-49 31:13 31:13
9. 263 Bushkuhl, Mary 62 Female 60-69 33:31 33:31
10. 271 Perkins, Jessica 24 Female 20-29 35:05 35:05
11. 231 Kotch, Pamela 60 Female 60-69 36:40 36:40
12. 245 Price, Terrene 26 Female 20-29 37:40 37:40
13. 233 Berg, Brittany 37 Female 30-39 37:48 37:48
14. 230 Ysebaert, Kathleeen 59 Female 50-59 43:40 43:40
15. 269 Dobson, Kirstin 58 Female 50-59 45:40 45:40
16. 257 Miller, Jennifer 40 Female 40-49 49:24 49:24
17. 242 Davis, Allison 27 Female 20-29 50:34 50:34
18. 240 Swartz, Molly 24 Female 20-29 50:34 50:34

Male
1. 255 Davila, Hunter 27 Male 20-29 17:44 17:44
2. 228 Bibbey, Caleb 13 Male 0-14 20:25 20:25
3. 261 Vankirk, Levi 47 Male 40-49 21:44 21:44
4. 243 Heilig, Wyatt 14 Male 0-14 21:52 21:52
5. 229 Ysebaert, James 60 Male 60-69 22:52 22:52
6. 248 Huck, Cooper 14 Male 0-14 23:08 23:08
7. 273 Toppenberg, David 60 Male 60-69 23:56 23:56
8. 272 Reed, Charlie 69 Male 60-69 24:13 24:13
9. 278 Garrison, James 60 Male 60-69 24:42 24:42
10. 250 Keller, Trent 45 Male 40-49 25:44 25:44



11. 259 Redlich, Karl 46 Male 40-49 26:06 26:06
12. 254 Monteague, Gary 42 Male 40-49 26:57 26:57
13. 237 Haukap, Chandler 27 Male 20-29 27:29 27:29
14. 238 Haukap, John 61 Male 60-69 28:11 28:11
15. 256 Kimberly, Pat 51 Male 50-59 28:25 28:25
16. 270 Wolf, Chris 64 Male 60-69 28:36 28:36
17. 251 Egge, Jerry 75 Male 70+ 29:15 29:15
18. 232 Meehan, Smeehan 66 Male 60-69 30:32 30:32
19. 223 Kennedy, Chase 24 Male 20-29 30:45 30:45
20. 222 Berry, William 38 Male 30-39 30:51 30:51
21. 267 Clarke, Jason 52 Male 50-59 34:13 34:13
22. 236 Berg, Cameron 7 Male 0-14 36:12 36:12
23. 234 Berg, Douglas 43 Male 40-49 36:13 36:13
24. 277 Kenrick, David 65 Male 60-69 37:02 37:02
25. 235 Berg, Matthew 10 Male 0-14 37:47 37:47
26. 227 Holiday, Davis 54 Male 50-59 42:57 42:57
27. 268 Dobson, Joseph 58 Male 50-59 45:40 45:40
28. 226 Harmon, Louis 77 Male 70+ 49:58 49:58
29. 241 Davis, Grant 24 Male 20-29 50:34 50:34
30. 264 Parr, Bill 70 Male 70+ 58:29 58:29
31. 224 Chenette, Bryan 54 Male 50-59 59:09 59:09
32. 246 Wilson, Roman 15 Male 15-19 59:09 59:09

Age Group Results:

Female 20-29
1. 244 Hauger, Breanna 28 27:46 27:46
2. 271 Perkins, Jessica 24 35:05 35:05
3. 245 Price, Terrene 26 37:40 37:40
4. 242 Davis, Allison 27 50:34 50:34
5. 240 Swartz, Molly 24 50:34 50:34
Female 30-39
1. 275 Rittmueller, Lindsey 39 26:46 26:46
2. 233 Berg, Brittany 37 37:48 37:48
Female 40-49
1. 262 Racines, Kristina 41 21:55 21:55
2. 249 Keller, Tanya 43 23:51 23:51
3. 276 Klassen, Nicole 42 28:37 28:37
4. 225 Jensen, Stephanie 46 29:00 29:00
5. 252 Stone, Coeur 49 31:13 31:13
6. 257 Miller, Jennifer 40 49:24 49:24
Female 50-59
1. 279 Hrkack, Missy 54 28:09 28:09
2. 230 Ysebaert, Kathleeen 59 43:40 43:40



3. 269 Dobson, Kirstin 58 45:40 45:40
Female 60-69
1. 263 Bushkuhl, Mary 62 33:31 33:31
2. 231 Kotch, Pamela 60 36:40 36:40

Male 0-14
1. 228 Bibbey, Caleb 13 20:25 20:25
2. 243 Heilig, Wyatt 14 21:52 21:52
3. 248 Huck, Cooper 14 23:08 23:08
4. 236 Berg, Cameron 7 36:12 36:12
5. 235 Berg, Matthew 10 37:47 37:47
Male 15-19
1. 246 Wilson, Roman 15 59:09 59:09
Male 20-29
1. 255 Davila, Hunter 27 17:44 17:44
2. 237 Haukap, Chandler 27 27:29 27:29
3. 223 Kennedy, Chase 24 30:45 30:45
4. 241 Davis, Grant 24 50:34 50:34
Male 30-39
1. 222 Berry, William 38 30:51 30:51
Male 40-49
1. 261 Vankirk, Levi 47 21:44 21:44
2. 250 Keller, Trent 45 25:44 25:44
3. 259 Redlich, Karl 46 26:06 26:06
4. 254 Monteague, Gary 42 26:57 26:57
5. 234 Berg, Douglas 43 36:13 36:13
Male 50-59
1. 256 Kimberly, Pat 51 28:25 28:25
2. 267 Clarke, Jason 52 34:13 34:13
3. 227 Holiday, Davis 54 42:57 42:57
4. 268 Dobson, Joseph 58 45:40 45:40
5. 224 Chenette, Bryan 54 59:09 59:09
Male 60-69
1. 229 Ysebaert, James 60 22:52 22:52
2. 273 Toppenberg, David 60 23:56 23:56
3. 272 Reed, Charlie 69 24:13 24:13
4. 278 Garrison, James 60 24:42 24:42
5. 238 Haukap, John 61 28:11 28:11
6. 270 Wolf, Chris 64 28:36 28:36
7. 232 Meehan, Smeehan 66 30:32 30:32
8. 277 Kenrick, David 65 37:02 37:02
Male 70+
1. 251 Egge, Jerry 75 29:15 29:15



2. 226 Harmon, Louis 77 49:58 49:58
3. 264 Parr, Bill 70 58:29 58:29


